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Stapler

Technische Daten: EP EFL 303

Hubhodhe
Bodenfreiheit
Tragféhigkeit

Lénge (ohne Gabeln)
Hohe (Uber Schutzdach)
Transportbreite
Eigengewicht
Antrieb

Bereifung
Steigfahigkeit
Wenderadius
Fahrgeschwindigkeit

6,00 m
0,19 m
3.000 kg
2,62 m
2,18 m
1,21 m
4.280 kg
Elektro
SE

15 %
2,41 m
12 km/h
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